PREMIUM HAND CLEANER Abrasive Heavy Duty Hand Cleaner

DESCRIPTION

A high performance, industrial hand cleaner containing an abrasive agent

that assists in removing difficult soil.

BENEFITS

Special detergent blend effectively removes oil and grease
Added abrasive for tough, ground-in soils

Contains emollients to moisturise and protect the skin
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Pleasant orange citrus fragrance

APPLICATION

Premium Hand Cleaner is suitable for use across different industrial
applications where a heavy duty hand cleaner is required.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

FOR LIGHTLY SOILED HANDS:
Wet skin, apply Premium Hand Cleaner and work up to lather,
then rinse off.

FOR HEAVILY SOILED HANDS:
Especially if a lot of oil is present, work Premium Hand Cleaner
into soiling before wetting hands, then rinse off.

5L BOTTLE:
A 30mL pump is available for easy dispensing.

CAPACITY PLUS SYSTEM:
Simply pull out the dispensing tube from the carton and install into
the dispensing bracket.
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TECHNICAL INFO
Fragrance Colour Form
Citrus Aqua Blue Liquid

AVAILABLE IN
Product
2x5L
30mL Pump
6 x 1L Pod

White Automatic Dispenser (Suits 1 x 1L Pod)
White Manual Dispenser (Suits 1 x 1L Pod)
Black Automatic Dispenser (Suits 1 x 1L Pod)

Black Manual Dispenser (Suits 1 x 1L Pod)
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RECYCLABLE BIO-
PACKAGING DEGRADABLE

PREMIUM HAND CLEANER

pH Level

7.0

Code
C21326
C23181
C10474
C10602
C10258
C10601

C10423

A Safety Data Sheet E|.f E

for this product

can be found at 1]
dominant.com.au E d
or use the QR code L

NEUTRAL SAFETY INFORMATION

24 Hour Medical Emergency Line 131126



