# PREMIUM HAND CLEANER Abrasive Heavy Duty Hand Cleaner

## **DESCRIPTION**

A high performance, industrial hand cleaner containing an abrasive agent that assists in removing difficult soil.



## **BENEFITS**

- Special detergent blend effectively removes oil and grease
- Added abrasive for tough, ground-in soils
- Contains emollients to moisturise and protect the skin
- Pleasant orange citrus fragrance



## **APPLICATION**

Premium Hand Cleaner is suitable for use across different industrial applications where a heavy duty hand cleaner is required.



## **DIRECTIONS FOR USE**

### FOR LIGHTLY SOILED HANDS:

Wet skin, apply Premium Hand Cleaner and work up to lather, then rinse off.

### FOR HEAVILY SOILED HANDS:

Especially if a lot of oil is present, work Premium Hand Cleaner into soiling before wetting hands, then rinse off.

A 30mL pump is available for easy dispensing.

## **CAPACITY PLUS SYSTEM:**

Simply pull out the dispensing tube from the carton and install into the dispensing bracket.



## **TECHNICAL INFO**

Fragrance	Colour	Form	pH Level
Citrus	Aqua Blue	Liquid	7.0

## **AVAILABLE IN**

	Product	Code
	2 x 5L	C21326
	30mL Pump	C23181
	6 x 1L Pod	C10474
	White Automatic Dispenser (Suits 1 x 1L Pod)	C10602
	White Manual Dispenser (Suits 1 x 1L Pod)	C10258
	Black Automatic Dispenser (Suits 1 x 1L Pod)	C10601
	Black Manual Dispenser (Suits 1 x 1L Pod)	C10423







dominant.com.au







A Safety Data Sheet for this product can be found at dominant.com.au or use the QR code



**SAFETY INFORMATION**